DeltaFlexTM
TCSPC/MCS Fluorescence Lifetime System
fluorescence.com
Ultimate performance
and flexibility for lifetimes
from 5 ps to seconds

sample holders to choose from.
Sample Accessories
• Four position cuvette holders • Peltier cuvette holders
• Front surface sample holders  • Stopped-flow accessory
• Liquid nitrogen dewars  • Cryostats (liquid nitrogen,
        helium and closed loop)
Sample holder options with DeltaFlex
Emission Wavelength Selection
Choice of Filters or Time-Domain Monochromators
Bandpass and long pass filters are often used for emission wavelength
selection for TCSPC detection. For greater flexibility, the DeltaFlex offers
purpose-built time-domain monochromators (TDM), allowing for the
easy adjustment of wavelength and bandpass.
Emission Filtering Options
TDM Monochromator
TDM-800, (200 to 800 nm)
TDM-850, (200 to 850 nm)
TDM-1200, (300 to 1,200 nm)
TDM-1600, (400 to 1,600 nm)
Optical Filters
Selection of bandpass or long pass filters placed in 2" square filter holders
TDM-800 time-domain monochromator
Time Domain Monochromators (TDM)

stabilization, all in a shielded detector housing.
HPPD Benefits
• 5 ps lifetime resolution
• High quantum efficiency (QE)
• Reduced afterpulsing resulting in better decay residuals
• Peltier temperature controlled for stability
• Fully shielded design
HPPD Specifications
HPPDTM Picosecond Photon Counting Detectors
HPPD-860 detector module shown
with HPPD-C1 detector controller.
Model Wavelength Range
Temporal Response
(IRF FWHM)
Dark Count Quantum Efficiency
HPPD-650 220 to 650 nm 50 ps < 100 cps 28% (340 nm)
HPPD-720 300 to 720 nm 120 ps < 1000 cps 47% (530 nm)
HPPD-860 220 to 860 nm 50 ps < 200 cps 23% (280 nm)
HPPD-870 300 to 870 nm 130 ps < 500 cps 26% (630 nm)
HPPD-890 380 to 890 nm 160 ps < 1000 cps 16% (630 nm)
We recommend the HPPD-860 for most fluorescence lifetimes research due to the excellent TTS of
< 50 ps, enabling the determination of lifetimes to the limit of TCSPC (~5 ps). For FLIM applications, we would
recommend the HPPD-720 because of its high QE, allowing for the efficient collection of photons.
For most applications, an HPPD detector is an excellent alternative detector to a Microchannel Plate PMT (MCP-PMT).